(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

HAWKEYE CRICKET AGENCY LTD
HAWKINS GLOBAL EDUCATION LIMITED
HAWKS INTERIORS LTD

HAWORTH DECORATING LTD

HAWORTH EQUITY LIMITED

HAWTHORN INN LIMITED

HAY BARN ENGINEERING LIMITED
THE HAYDEN HAULAGE LIMITED
HAYER MARKETING CONSULTANCY LIMITED
HAYES IT SOLUTIONS LTD

HAYLEY AND ROB LIMITED

HAYODI GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LTD
HAYWORTH CONSULTING LIMITED
HBBB INVESTMENTS LTD

HBB TRAINING ACADEMY LTD

HBL BRICKWORK LTD

HCA BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED
HCBC LTD

HCC GROUP LTD

HCI/TCP OTA HOLDING LTD

H COYSH LIMITED

HC PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HCU LIMITED

H D BUILDING DEVELOPMENTS LTD
HD GLAM LIMITED

THE HDONE (KIRKLEES) LTD

HEAD IN THE CLOUD DEVELOPMENT LTD
HEADLANDS FARM LTD

HEALEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
HEALING HEALTHFOODS LIMITED
HEAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD

HEALTH AND ASSESSMENT LIMITED
HEALTH & SAFETY SCAFFOLD SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

HEALTHHARMONIE PROJECTS LIMITED
HEALTH N SELF LIMITED

HEALTH PROTECTION LIMITED
HEALTH RENEW LIMITED

HEALTHY AUTONOMY RESEARCH,
EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT
HEALVINE LTD

THE HEART OF FAVOURS LIMITED
HEART OF THE CIRCLE LTD
HEARTSTRINGS INITIATIVES LIMITED
HEATECH LTD

HEATFLUX LTD

HEATHLANDS (SANDBACH) ESTATE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
HEATHROW CONNECT LIMITED
HEATING4WALES LTD

HEAT ROBE HEATED PRODUCTS LTD
HEBEI BLACKSTONE INTERNATIONAL
CO., LIMITED

HECKLE AND HIDE LTD

10548742
10556077
10555981
10555928
10555262
10553140
10551704
10552355
10556024
10555710
10553686
10551723
10548173
10546255
10552141
10551294
10547297
10553856
10554467
10548390
10550530
10547937
10555142
10552235
10556055
10553104
10548680
10550197
10553896
10545993
10545405
10549462
10545697

10556416

10548709
10553914
10554464
10547255
10547841

10552795
10552230
10547653
10547813
10555088
10547450
10549802

10550570
10550480
10550289
10549008

10547748

(CONT'D)
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10/01/2017
10/01/2017
10/01/2017
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09/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
09/01/2017
05/01/2017
06/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
04/01/2017

10/01/2017

05/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017

09/01/2017
09/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017
10/01/2017
04/01/2017
05/01/2017

06/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
05/01/2017

05/01/2017

HECKWELL LIMITED

HECTOPIX LTD

HEDGEHOG WAY LTD

HEDYLIDAE LTD

HEELO LTD

HEENA SHAH LTD

HEER MEWS AND BOSTALL HOUSE RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

HE FU YU LIMITED

HELEN HURLEY LEGAL SERVICES (U.K.)
LIMITED

HELEN KEMMITT CONSULTING LIMITED
HELIER CRUDE LIMITED

HELIX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

HELLO CARE LIMITED

HELPD LTD

HELP FOR NEPAL

HELPLINE HOLDINGS LIMITED

HEMAJAY PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED
HEMMET HOMES LTD

HEMS SQUARED LIMITED

HENCHCAP LIMITED

HENLEY RIVERSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HENRY CHADWICKS LIMITED

HEOBE LIMITED

HERALD HR LTD

HERAMB HOMES LIMITED

HERB GARDEN (ANGLESEY) MANAGEMENT
CO LTD

THE HERITAGE HOMES GROUP LIMITED
THE HERO ACADEMY LIMITED
HEROCARERS LTD.

HEROES STAFFING LIMITED

HERON CONSTRUCTION LTD

HERO ROUND TABLE LIMITED

HERTS & ESSEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HESPERIIDAE LTD

HEWETT ACCOUNTS AND BREWERS OFFICE
LTD

HEWITSON CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HEXAGON DESIGN LIMITED

HFM PROPERTIES LIMITED

HF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HG CAFE LIMITED

HG FREELAND LIMITED

HGVCLASS 2 LTD

HH MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

HIBB SOLUTIONS LTD

HICHI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO., LTD
HICLEAN LTD

HI CONTRACTS LIMITED

HIC TRANSPORT LIMITED

HIDDEN IBIZA TOURS LTD

HIGHCLIFF COMMERCIAL ENGINEERS
LIMITED

10550032
10551188
10553930
10553106
10554891
10554291
10552178

10556299
10556403

10547397
10554833
10554399
10551818
10549608
10549750
10550636
10547782
10546833
10554483
10546790
10550476
10550192
10549218
10551613
10546474
10548556

10554075
10548693
10554341
10552644
10552736
10546495
10546763
10553170
10554238

10554088
10550021
10552282
10556236
10550035
10550889
10545736
10547085

10551356
10549346
10555001
10553164
10553267
10550174
10555286
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09/01/2017
09/01/2017
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09/01/2017
10/01/2017
06/01/2017
06/01/2017
04/01/2017
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09/01/2017
09/01/2017
06/01/2017
10/01/2017



