(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION -	NEW COMPANIES	(CONT'D)			
HAWKEYE CRICKET AGENCY LTD	10548742		HECKWELL LIMITED	10550032	06/01/2017
HAWKINS GLOBAL EDUCATION LIMITED	10556077		HECTOPIX LTD	10551188	06/01/2017
HAWKS INTERIORS LTD	10555981		HEDGEHOG WAY LTD	10553930	09/01/2017
HAWORTH DECORATING LTD	10555928		HEDYLIDAE LTD	10553106	09/01/2017
HAWORTH EQUITY LIMITED	10555262	10/01/2017		10554891	10/01/2017
HAWTHORN INN LIMITED	10553140		HEENA SHAH LTD	10554291	10/01/2017
HAY BARN ENGINEERING LIMITED	10551704		HEER MEWS AND BOSTALL HOUSE RTM	10552178	09/01/2017
THE HAYDEN HAULAGE LIMITED	10552355		COMPANY LIMITED	10332170	03/01/2017
HAYER MARKETING CONSULTANCY LIMITED			HE FU YU LIMITED	10556299	10/01/2017
HAYES IT SOLUTIONS LTD	10555710		HELEN HURLEY LEGAL SERVICES (U.K.)	10556403	10/01/2017
HAYLEY AND ROB LIMITED	10553686	09/01/2017	LIMITED	10330403	10/01/201/
HAYODI GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LTD	10551723	, . , .	HELEN KEMMITT CONSULTING LIMITED	10547397	04/01/2017
HAYWORTH CONSULTING LIMITED	10548173		HELIER CRUDE LIMITED	10554833	10/01/2017
HBBB INVESTMENTS LTD	10546255		HELIX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	10554399	10/01/2017
HBB TRAINING ACADEMY LTD	10552141		HELLO CARE LIMITED	10551818	06/01/2017
HBL BRICKWORK LTD	10551294	06/01/2017		10549608	05/01/2017
HCA BUSINESS SUPPORT LIMITED	10547297		HELP FOR NEPAL	10549750	05/01/2017
HCBC LTD	10553856	09/01/2017		10550636	06/01/2017
HCC GROUP LTD	10554467		HEMAJAY PROPERTY INVESTMENT LIMITED		05/01/2017
	10548390		HEMMET HOMES LTD	10546833	04/01/2017
HCI/TCP OTA HOLDING LTD H COYSH LIMITED	10550530		HEMS SOUARED LIMITED	10554483	10/01/2017
HC PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	10547937	05/01/2017	~	10546790	
HCU LIMITED	10555142		HENLEY RIVERSIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED		04/01/2017 06/01/2017
H D BUILDING DEVELOPMENTS LTD					
	10552235	09/01/2017		10550192	06/01/2017 05/01/2017
HD GLAM LIMITED	10556055		HEOBE LIMITED HERALD HR LTD	10549218	, . , .
THE HOONE (KIRKLEES) LTD	10553104	09/01/2017		10551613	06/01/2017
HEAD IN THE CLOUD DEVELOPMENT LTD	10548680		HERAMB HOMES LIMITED	10546474	04/01/2017
HEADLANDS FARM LTD	10550197		HERB GARDEN (ANGLESEY) MANAGEMENT	10548556	05/01/2017
HEALEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	10553896	09/01/2017	CO LTD	10554075	00/01/0017
HEALING HEALTHFOODS LIMITED	10545993		THE HERITAGE HOMES GROUP LIMITED	10554075	09/01/2017
HEAL PSYCHOLOGY LTD	10545405		THE HERO ACADEMY LIMITED	10548693	05/01/2017
HEALTH AND ASSESSMENT LIMITED	10549462	05/01/2017		10554341	10/01/2017
HEALTH & SAFETY SCAFFOLD SERVICES	10545697	04/01/2017		10552644	09/01/2017
LIMITED	10556416	10/01/0017	HERON CONSTRUCTION LTD	10552736	09/01/2017
HEALTHCARE ENGINEERING SERVICES	10556416	10/01/201/	HERO ROUND TABLE LIMITED	10546495	04/01/2017
LIMITED	10540500	05/01/0017	HERTS & ESSEX INVESTMENTS LIMITED	10546763	04/01/2017
HEALTHHARMONIE PROJECTS LIMITED	10548709		HESPERIIDAE LTD	10553170	09/01/2017
HEALTH N SELF LIMITED	10553914	09/01/2017	HEWETT ACCOUNTS AND BREWERS OFFICE	10554238	09/01/2017
HEALTH PROTECTION LIMITED	10554464	10/01/2017	LTD	10554000	00/01/0017
HEALTH RENEW LIMITED	10547255	04/01/2017	HEWITSON CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED		09/01/2017
HEALTHY AUTONOMY RESEARCH,	10547841	05/01/2017	HEXAGON DESIGN LIMITED	10550021	06/01/2017
EDUCATION & DEVELOPMENT	10550505	00/01/0017	HFM PROPERTIES LIMITED	10552282	09/01/2017
HEALVINE LTD	10552795		HF TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	10556236	10/01/2017
THE HEART OF FAVOURS LIMITED	10552230		HG CAFE LIMITED	10550035	06/01/2017
HEART OF THE CIRCLE LTD	10547653		HG FREELAND LIMITED	10550889	06/01/2017
HEARTSTRINGS INITIATIVES LIMITED	10547813		HGVCLASS 2 LTD	10545736	04/01/2017
HEATECH LTD	10555088	10/01/2017	HH MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES	10547085	04/01/2017
HEATFLUX LTD	10547450	04/01/2017	LIMITED		/ /
HEATHLANDS (SANDBACH) ESTATE	10549802	05/01/2017	HIBB SOLUTIONS LTD	10551356	06/01/2017
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			HICHI CHEMICAL INDUSTRY CO., LTD	10549346	05/01/2017
HEATHROW CONNECT LIMITED	10550570		HICLEAN LTD	10555001	10/01/2017
HEATING4WALES LTD	10550480		HI CONTRACTS LIMITED	10553164	09/01/2017
HEAT ROBE HEATED PRODUCTS LTD	10550289	06/01/2017	HIC TRANSPORT LIMITED	10553267	09/01/2017
HEBEI BLACKSTONE INTERNATIONAL	10549008	05/01/2017	HIDDEN IBIZA TOURS LTD	10550174	06/01/2017
CO., LIMITED		A = 10 : 1 = -	HIGHCLIFF COMMERCIAL ENGINEERS	10555286	10/01/2017
HECKLE AND HIDE LTD	10547748	05/01/2017	LIMITED		